
JR MEN'S 220.0 RESULTS

Jr Men's 220.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 William Kuhnert Doniphan West High School 219.0 285.0 10

2 Billy Lamm Ottawa High School 218.9 275.0 8

3 Wyatt Doty Horton Chargers 201.5 265.0 6

4 Kyler Ganstrom Nemaha Central High School 209.0 265.0 4

5 Rafe Schuetz Hiawatha High School 216.0 255.0 2

6 Logan Minich Turner High School 207.0 240.0 1

7 Cole Liby Concordia 213.0 215.0 0

8 Kamdin Manifold Gardner Edgerton High School 220.0 205.0 0

9 Brody Knox Concordia 210.0 195.0 0

10 A'Jaun Smith Royal Valley 220.0 185.0 0

11 Noah Demars Concordia 210.0 175.0 0

12 Shanhse Williams Royal Valley 205.0 160.0 0

13 Lucas  Barry Gardner Edgerton High School 218.0 150.0 0

14 NOLAN PARR Basehor Linwood 210.4 135.0 0

15 Landon Burgess Royal Valley 201.0 0.0 0

Jr Men's 220.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Rafe Schuetz Hiawatha High School 216.0 395.0 10

2 Brody Knox Concordia 210.0 385.0 8

3 Logan Minich Turner High School 207.0 360.0 6

4 Kyler Ganstrom Nemaha Central High School 209.0 355.0 4

5 Kamdin Manifold Gardner Edgerton High School 220.0 350.0 2

6 Billy Lamm Ottawa High School 218.9 340.0 1



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

7 Cole Liby Concordia 213.0 330.0 0

8 Wyatt Doty Horton Chargers 201.5 325.0 0

9 Shanhse Williams Royal Valley 205.0 290.0 0

10 Landon Burgess Royal Valley 201.0 275.0 0

11 A'Jaun Smith Royal Valley 220.0 250.0 0

12 NOLAN PARR Basehor Linwood 210.4 230.0 0

13 Lucas  Barry Gardner Edgerton High School 218.0 225.0 0

14 Noah Demars Concordia 210.0 205.0 0

15 William Kuhnert Doniphan West High School 219.0 0.0 0

Jr Men's 220.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Kyler Ganstrom Nemaha Central High School 209.0 225.0 10

2 Cole Liby Concordia 213.0 225.0 8

3 Logan Minich Turner High School 207.0 220.0 6

4 Wyatt Doty Horton Chargers 201.5 205.0 4

5 Rafe Schuetz Hiawatha High School 216.0 205.0 2

6 Kamdin Manifold Gardner Edgerton High School 220.0 205.0 1

7 Noah Demars Concordia 210.0 190.0 0

8 Shanhse Williams Royal Valley 205.0 185.0 0

9 Brody Knox Concordia 210.0 185.0 0

10 Billy Lamm Ottawa High School 218.9 175.0 0

11 A'Jaun Smith Royal Valley 220.0 155.0 0

12 Lucas  Barry Gardner Edgerton High School 218.0 135.0 0

13 NOLAN PARR Basehor Linwood 210.4 130.0 0

14 Landon Burgess Royal Valley 201.0 0.0 0

15 William Kuhnert Doniphan West High School 219.0 0.0 0



Jr Men's 220.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Rafe Schuetz Hiawatha High School 216.0 855.0 10

2 Kyler Ganstrom Nemaha Central High School 209.0 845.0 8

3 Logan Minich Turner High School 207.0 820.0 6

4 Wyatt Doty Horton Chargers 201.5 795.0 4

5 Billy Lamm Ottawa High School 218.9 790.0 2

6 Cole Liby Concordia 213.0 770.0 1

7 Brody Knox Concordia 210.0 765.0 0

8 Kamdin Manifold Gardner Edgerton High School 220.0 760.0 0

9 Shanhse Williams Royal Valley 205.0 635.0 0

10 A'Jaun Smith Royal Valley 220.0 590.0 0

11 Noah Demars Concordia 210.0 570.0 0

12 Lucas  Barry Gardner Edgerton High School 218.0 510.0 0

13 NOLAN PARR Basehor Linwood 210.4 495.0 0

14 William Kuhnert Doniphan West High School 219.0 285.0 0

15 Landon Burgess Royal Valley 201.0 275.0 0

Jr Men's 220.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

36 Kyler Ganstrom Nemaha Central High School 209.0 4.043

43 Logan Minich Turner High School 207.0 3.961

44 Rafe Schuetz Hiawatha High School 216.0 3.958

45 Wyatt Doty Horton Chargers 201.5 3.945

69 Brody Knox Concordia 210.0 3.643

71 Cole Liby Concordia 213.0 3.615

72 Billy Lamm Ottawa High School 218.9 3.609

78 Kamdin Manifold Gardner Edgerton High School 220.0 3.455

93 Shanhse Williams Royal Valley 205.0 3.098



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

116 Noah Demars Concordia 210.0 2.714

117 A'Jaun Smith Royal Valley 220.0 2.682

130 NOLAN PARR Basehor Linwood 210.4 2.353

131 Lucas  Barry Gardner Edgerton High School 218.0 2.339

147 Landon Burgess Royal Valley 201.0 1.368

148 William Kuhnert Doniphan West High School 219.0 1.301


